
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
173 
163 

50 
212 

17 
159 
122 
185 
106 
144 

43 
176 

3 
174 
196 
198 

79 
153 

4 
78 

190 
89 

177 
99 

175 
22 

215 
49 

192 
327 

92 
88 

136 
75 
91 

267 
11 

125 
211 
227 
191 

56 
169 

Name 
BANDIRALI Luca 
VOLPI Gary 
NARDI Andrea 
BALDINI David 
NARDINI Andrea 
IBATICI Lorenzo 
ZANELLATI Luca 
LIGUSTRI Daniele 
PASSERINO Daniel 
SCUCCHI Diego 
VILLA Fabio 
FLORIO Loris 
MOSCONE Andrea 
MAINETTI Manuel 
PALLANTI Michael 
CIABILLI Filippo 
PALLADINI Giovanni 
BEGHETTO Alessandro 
BONADEO Paolo 
ZOLI Alessandro 
TONI Luca 
DELLAPIANA Luca 
CIANCIARUSO Pasquale 
DAZZANI Daniele 
CARNEVALINI Marco 
MARINO Alberto 
TACCONI Rossano 
MAFFEIS Matteo 
GIBELLINI Daniele 
MONTI Davide Isaac 
MONTECCHI Luca 
GAZZARIN Fabio 
SODANO CARRABBA Cristian 
MANFREDINI Pier Giorgio 
BERNARDI Manuel 
REGGIANI Flavio 
SALTARIN Gabriele (Cv) 
ANFOSSI Davide 
AMBROSI Jody 
CATONI Alessandro 
MARUSI Mattia 
LA SCALEA Domenico 
SILVA Luca 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 
2:04.718 
2:05.033 
2:05.530 
2:05.649 
2:05.694 
2:06.051 
2:06.286 
2:06.417 
2:06.424 
2:06.575 
2:06.609 
2:06.657 
2:06.674 
2:06.684 
2:06.808 
2:06.964 
2:07.049 
2:07.049 
2:07.341 
2:07.436 
2:07.612 
2:08.173 
2:08.264 
2:08.321 
2:08.435 
2:08.446 
2:08.768 
2:08.892 
2:08.917 
2:09.066 
2:09.252 
2:09.259 
2:09.264 
2:09.293 
2:09.319 
2:09.434 
2:09.454 
2:09.802 
2:10.090 
2:10.106 
2:10.824 
2:11.023 
2:11.054 

In 
6 
4 
5 
3 
4 
2 
2 
8 
5 
8 
6 
4 
3 
3 
5 
2 
7 
8 
6 
3 
7 
2 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
3 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
3 
3 
5 
6 
2 
6 
4 
7 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.315 
0.812 
0.931 
0.976 
1.333 
1.568 
1.699 
1.706 
1.857 
1.891 
1.939 
1.956 
1.966 
2.090 
2.246 
2.331 
2.331 
2.623 
2.718 
2.894 
3.455 
3.546 
3.603 
3.717 
3.728 
4.050 
4.174 
4.199 
4.348 
4.534 
4.541 
4.546 
4.575 
4.601 
4.716 
4.736 
5.084 
5.372 
5.388 
6.106 
6.305 
6.336 

Gap 

0.315 
0.497 
0.119 
0.045 
0.357 
0.235 
0.131 
0.007 
0.151 
0.034 
0.048 
0.017 
0.010 
0.124 
0.156 
0.085 

0.292 
0.095 
0.176 
0.561 
0.091 
0.057 
0.114 
0.011 
0.322 
0.124 
0.025 
0.149 
0.186 
0.007 
0.005 
0.029 
0.026 
0.115 
0.020 
0.348 
0.288 
0.016 
0.718 
0.199 
0.031 

Laps 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
4 
4 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
5 
5 
8 
3 
6 
8 
5 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
4 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
4 
7 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 
20 

118 
57 

186 

Name 
CONTI Marco 
SOLANO Marco 
PIAZZI Ivo 
SCHIAVI Diego 

Class 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:11.520 
2:11.792 
2:12.468 
2:14.467 

In 
3 
4 
6 
5 

Diff 
6.802 
7.074 
7.750 
9.749 

Gap 
0.466 
0.272 
0.676 
1.999 

Laps 
4 
4 
6 
6 

Club 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL 
VEL  
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